	co 4, ASM 180 1	x76	(239 Jane	5609	<
Surveyor:	Censul DOI: ASSIGNM	ENT	hate / Time 9	8105/4	
		R	egistered in Merimen:		
Pre-assign / CCI	TO TIEGO		58me	90)00	
Insured Vehicle N		Claim No. :	2 9.416	DIA 2 /	
Name of Insured	EXCEL HAPPOWAKE PLU	Policy No. :			
K_V	70000				
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model :	Ou hours	101	Yorka
Excess See II :SS		Place of Accident	Sembawary	149	10.00
Is driver the owner	r! (YES / (V)) Nature of Accident				
If NO, Driver No	me / Age :	OI GIA REPORT	YES / NO ; TP GIA REP	ORT: YES / N	10
Driver Tel	No.: (V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability	% Final?	Yes/No	
ZrD 221	<u>A</u>				_
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	Tel Lis		
Date/Time					
	SLACULAX: YP GLAS - X		TAGE	DATE/	PIC
1	- M = 1 1.1 1.1 M		lon-Reporting ltr (1st): lon-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
10/3	sing. Tent out let letter.	N	lon-Reporting ltr (Final)		
	Parts D/1		lotification ltr (if non-pickup)		
	Pending D/L.		all OI:	MULLE	
2/4/19	- KIN till flusher hetry by leter many di		Ocumentation Check List:		pist
	- with will although other techniques of	N	lotification ltr (if non-pickup)		,,
Ni Juliar	- leter wash instruct to proceed DS with also	Euclum - A	fier call lir to Ol:	0	
	INVLHIGATION CLEV		utherisation To Act.		
11/6/12	- 8MAI 101 .		elease Voucher		
	- Quek mandate IA (\$2633.46		inal Repair Bill:	/	
12/6/19	Mardell andraid in Country		ar Rental Invoice:		=
istalia	Mandale approve vior SMART		owing Invoice TA / GIA		=
			fedical Bill:	_	-
			IŘ.	-	
			fandate/Reject Instruction:		
			OD		
			ayment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: \\\ 7 \\ Sent By: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	eur otry). 19	ost-Repair Photos:		
1.72		0	thers:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	. (Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	39	Email _	Call [
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: [3]6]19 Confirm with Fenny		mail Call		
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) HOLA S/N No. 27	11	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	,	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR)	8\$ 233 1.46 (ava)		I loav ended To		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 300 00 (\$ 50 x 6 days)		CSGLW 3	PME	
loss of Income (LOI)	S\$ (\$ x days)		CHILL ST.	TIME	
LOR only LOU only			5 1018	110	
GIA/LTA Search	Go. ¢ 22		, 111	1.	
Medical:	SS	1	Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Sett	lc .
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Report Format:		
Legal Cost	SS NO 22 MI	3	Survey fee:		
Fotal:	SS 2633.46 Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		mar! Cell		
Payee 1:	ss 2633.46 Name 1: Alan's United	Auto Pte L	≯d		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:				

ASS. REC. BY:	1
Kennerh From: Date:	ASSIGNMENT
OD UTP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Veh No: SCD 506A Yr Regn: 06, 16 Type: M:Car) M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured:	Make: Toy Poul cc 1897 Colour M. Bloc AIC: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 7/0// T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: Excess:	Eng/No: C/No: JTOK D 3B 3107127856 Gen. Cond: Good Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inordar / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition)	Brake: Inprder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STP #/Rim or Tyre Size: F: /85/60R/5
Pemark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value:	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: 9-5 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 9-5 days Res.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm D.O.A. 6/7/18 D.O.I. 10/7/18 Survey held at
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11/7 Ale pass & Corper	
	57-13 57-13
Date/Time, File Return to?	survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Report Format :	Site Insp (\$) _ S + RS _ SI
	Weekend (\$

0% 25% 50%

Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

SLD504A

Vehicle Type:

P10 - Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2:

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Chassis No.:

JTDKD3B3101127856

Motor No.:

1LMR406592

Propellant.

Petrol-Electric

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Maximum Power Output:

74.0 kW (99 bhp)

Unladen Weight:

1120 kg

Primary Colour:

Blue

First Registration Date:

01 Jun 2016

Manufacturing Year:

2016

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

No. of Transfers:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$5,000.00

Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

KO BAK PHENG

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC S1508844C

Owner ID:

Registered Address Type:

HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House No.: 926

Registered Street Name:

YISHUN CENTRAL 1

agistered Unit No.:

03 - 177

Registered Building Name:

Registered Postal Code:

760926

COE No. / Expiry Date:

2016040101000682C / 31 May 2026

COE Bid Category:

A - Car (up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp))

QP Paid:

\$45,000.00

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Ref. No.:

20160501084812310560

Business Transaction Date: 01 Jun 2016

Business Transaction Time: 08:48:12

Message

The above vehicle has been successfully registered.

IU: 1126639393

Vehicle Scheme:

Normal

Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Model:

PRIUS C 1.5 HYBRID CVT

Engine No.:

1NZR406592

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity:

Power Rating:

45.0 kW

Maximum Laden Weight:

1565 kg

Secondary Colour:

Original Registration Date:

01 Jun 2016

Open Market Value:

\$24,178,00

Minimum PARF Benefit:

\$2,500.00

Additional Registration Fee Rate:

First \$20,000.00 (100%), next \$4,178.00 (140%)

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

: 05811

Vehicle Insured: YP4668S

Accident Date : 06-Jul-2018 Date: 09-Jul-2018

Our Ref : 218116 (AXA) / CHAN

PAGE : 1

KO BAK PHENG

BLK 926 YISHUN CENTRAL 1

#03-177

Singapore 760926

Not Norhaire Besoney B& paint

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 HYBRID SLD504A ______

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	pc pc pcs pc pc pc pc pc	Tail gate Tail gate "PRIUS C" emblem Tail gate "TOYOTA" emblem Tail gate logo Tail gate HYBRID plate Rear end panel	## 472.60 ### ### ### ### ### ### ###
1	pc	End panel top garnish	288.70 🕶 /
			3,593.80 Less 25%: 898.45

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor 1 pc Rear w/s glass sealant

To remove & refix rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test.

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

2,695.35 2001A CM 300.00 sn va 30.00 sn 4

12 150.00 X

120.00 750

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(x) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary rism(x) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

Con't Page 2 ...

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550 Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

Vehicle Insured: YP4668S

Page : 2

To apply undersealing

To putty and spray replaced parts

60.00 A 900.00 God 800.00 \$\$50V

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

Total :

S\$ 5,055.35 =========

Singapore Dollars Five Thousand and Fifty Five and Cents Thirty Five Only



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 11/04/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	06.07.2018
Date of appointment	09.07.2018
Date of survey	10.07.2018
Location of survey	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SLD 504A
Make and Model	TOYOTA PRIUS
Date of registration	01.06.2016
Excess	
Market Value	\$74,000
Parf Rebate	\$39,254
Nett Loss	\$34,746

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 5,055.35

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	
Total	\$ 2,178.93
Labour	\$ 1,100.00
Check items (estimate)	\$
Parts	\$ 1,078.93

Number of days for repair

and it can for repair



100

51 UBI AVE 1, #82-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (965) 62563561 FAX : (965) 62564315

Remarks:

05 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAY	YS + 1SUNDAY = 06 DAYS

Mandate:

Will religion:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)	\$	2,331.46	\$
Loss of use (6days x \$50)	\$	300.00	\$
Loss of rental	in the second of the second	12.41	\$
Loss of income			\$
LTA search fees	\$	2.00	\$
Others			\$
Proposed Total	\$	2,633.46	\$



S PASS

STATISTICS OF THE LITTLE



SUITE: MANUFAITURNO Neme KRISHWAMOONTHY BARAVANAKUMAR.



Cale of Appropriate 25-01-2016 Experi leave 15-02-2018 Extend 5-02-2018 Extend 5-02-2019



L8885020

VISFF PASS





LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

OPIF1018 @ 3.141pm Kning voh innut Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00NSP

Reference

None 🥒

Loss Date

July 6, 2018

Request Date

July 9, 2018

Due Date

July 16, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions Next Step Agree to perform service Decline Wark Accept Wark

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SLD504A

Make

TPVD TOYOTA

Model

PRIUS-1.5 HYBRID CVT

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

EXCEL HARDWARE PTE LTD

10 ADMIRALTY STREET, #03-52 NORTH LINK BUILDING, 757695, Singapore
68533113

phuikuam@excelhw.com.sg

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NO REPORT

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

10 July, 2018

EXCEL HARDWARE PTE LTD

10 ADMIRALTY STREET #03-52 NORTH LINK BUILDING SINGAPORE 757695

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18012576/ua3 / S8M00NSP

YOUR REF

: YP 4668S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4668S & SLD 504A ON 06.07.2018 ALONG/AT SEMBAWANG ROAD TOWARDS YISHUN

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to thinthin@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2360 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

Question

Message

Reply

KO BAK	PHENG
c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming I #01-76	ndustrial Estate
Singapore 575642	
Date: 13-8-20 AXA INSURAN	ICE SINGAPORE ME LTD
MOTOR CLAMES	
8 SHENTEN W	VAJ
#27-01 AXA	4 TOWER
SINGIPORE O	18811

Dear Sir / Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR	VEHICLES	SID	504 A	ANT	D YP461	685	
ALONG STANBANANTA RUAD	TOWARDS	YISHU	7	ON_	06-07-	100	8
I / We, the owner of Vehicle No	SED 504	A	w	hich v	vas involved	in the	above

My / Our vehicle sustained damages as a result of the above said accident and I / we are now claiming against you for the followings:-

- Costs of repair

 Loss-of-Use/Rental fees 6 by (Set) A 300 00

 Police / GIA report / LTA fees 1. 2.
- 3.
- 4. Surveyor report fees
- Others

Total: 4 3633 46

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

1 / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,



Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, 11 April 2019 4:24 PM

To:

sales@excelhw.com.sq

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject:

<NOTIFICATION LETTER TO INSURED>Your ref: YP 4668S (Our ref:

CC4/ASM18012576/Kga3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4668S & SLD 504A ON

06/07/2018 ***

11 APR 2019

EXCEL HARDWARE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18012576/Kga3

YOUR REF : YP 4668S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4668S & SLD 504A ALONG/AT SEMBAWANG ALONG YISHUN ON 06/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLD 504A against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

and the same of th

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

and the state of t

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkknuto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

and the second state of the second se

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 504 A AND YP4668S ALONG SEMBAWANG RAD TOWARDS YISHUN
ALONG SEMBAWANG ROAD TOWARDS YISHUN
ON_ 06-67-2018
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, 1/We, KO BAK PHENG NING SISCRESS CONTROL OF SED SULA. The owner of Vehicle No. SED SULA.
NRIC NO. S1508844 C The owner of Vehicle No. SLD 504 A
 Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. at Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 575642, and/or their representative to process the Third Party claim on my/our behalf and to do all and/or any of the followings:- To submit, negotiate/compromise and to resolve settlements of my/our above mentioned claim. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by way of Cheque in favor of Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execute, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever as they deem necessary for the purpose of settling my/our said claim.
1/ We hereby declare that all the processing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our behalf by my/our repairers or any person authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intends and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me/us in person.
I / We further confirm that the acceptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount constitute the full discharge of my/our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the 07 (day) 07 (month) 008 (year)

Acknowledged by Owner

(company stamp if applicable)



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide N	0:		YP 46685 (Insd veh)	10 A		
			SED SO4A (TP veh)	Model: ToynTA	mus	C1:5-11
Date of A	ccident/ Time:		56/07/2018	. , . ,	M.M. CONTROLLED	24 25-56-17-1
Repair Est	Constitution	1.6		en 1147 ha		
		:5		5,469-22		
Final Repa		1.5		2,331.46	**********	TANK TANK DA
Rental (if		:\$		300.00	days at \$	enco per day per day
	Search Fee	1.5		500	Odys at 3	per day
Others:		1:5		2.00		
		15				
Final Settl	ement Sum	:5		2 533.46		
Payee Nar	ne : Alan's United Auto Pto	Ltd		2,533.46		
	rty Workshop GIA Re	the same of the sa	YES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate below)	18	
			<u> </u>	ability (00 ms		
A)	For Non GIA Rep	tistered Warksho	p: Agreed L	ability [00 (%)	
8)	For GIA Register	ed Workshop:	BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/ No BOL	A Scenario No:	
	BOLA Liability:	(%)	Assessed	Liability (*):	rect	
	The state of the s	71117				
	* Assessed Liabil	ity to be filled on	y for chain collisions and for	cases where BOLA doe	s not apply.	
Remarks:						
3. AX	BILITY ON AXA AND T A RESERVES THEIR RIC ole to rental claim - A	HEIR CLIENT/TOF SHTS UNDER THE All document are	REJUDICE BASIS AND SHO ITFEASOR IN ANY MANNER POLICY TERMS & CONDITION to be submitted with this of this signed confirmation.	WHATSOEVER. ONS AS WELL AS THEIR settlement confirmati	RIGHTS IN LAW	V.
er the NIMA				the min bottom dicking t	67211 10 1023 01	use claim
olicyholder/	authorised driver/tort	feasor) for any ar	nent that we and or our c id all losses (past/present/fi int to act for and on their be	uture) arising from this	einst you (AXA	and their
Name of Rep	workshop representative: KENA	y cotan	Signature of Wit Name of Witnes Date:	ness / Workshop stam	p (if applicable	1
dame of A	AAA s surveyor/repre	entative:				
ame of axa	's surveyor /Represen	tative:				

ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642.

Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N

GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No. : 15588

Vehicle Insured: YP4668S

Accident Date : 06-Jul-2018

Date: 10-Aug-2018

Our Ref : 218116 (AXA) / CHAN PAGE : 1

KO BAK PHENG BLK 926 YISHUN CENTRAL 1 #03-177 Singapore 760926

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 HYBRID SLD504A

1	pc	N/s taillamp	472.60
1	pc	Rear bumper fascia	469.70
1	pc	Tail gate "PRIUS C" emblem	59.40
1	pc	Tail gate "TOYOTA" emblem	41.40
		Tail gate logo	66.10
		Tail gate HYBRID plate	62.70
			1 171 90

Less 25%: 292.97

1 pc Rear bumper reverse sensor 200.00 sn

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet 50.00

To putty and spray replaced parts 600.00

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

2,178.93

450.00

Add 7% GST : 152.53

Total: S\$ 2,331.46

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty One and Cents Forty Six Only



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-103717

Date of Request:

07/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

07/07/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

YP4668S

Accident Date

06/07/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
YP4668S	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	14/11/2017-13/11/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-103717

Date of Request:

07/07/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

07/07/2018

Enquiry By

Chan Yew Siah

TP Vehicle No.

YP4668S

Accident Date

06/07/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	YP 4668S	(Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS (A)
	SLD 504A	(TP veh)		
Date of Acciden	t: 06/07/2018			
Global Sum Settl	ement : [] Ye	es [X] No	
Repair Estimate		: S	5,409.22	
inal Repair Cos		: \$	2,331.46	
oss of Use		: \$	300.00	6days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S	· ·	days
TA / GIA Search	1 Fee	: \$	2.00	
		91 116		
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: s	1	
Final Settlement	Cum	: \$	2,633.46	
s Third Party W	orkshop GIA Registe	red? [YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
elow)				/
A) For Non GIA	Registered Worksho	op:	Agreed Liability	_100(%)
R) For CIA Pag	istered Workshop:	2	BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
a) For GIA Reg	istered workshop.			
BOLA Liabili	ty:(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed I	iability to be filled only	for chain co	llisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
_				
Sayment Instruc	tion: Payee's Breakd	own		
ETAMONUVACE DES			Lat	0.000
) ALAN'S UN	ITED AUTO PTE.LTD.	/	: \$	2,633.
		50		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		21/06/2019	
-	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AXA INSURANC	CE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	12576/Kwa3q2
SHENTON WAXA TOWERSH			Date: 21-06-2019 Code: ASM	
I.	-	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured V	/eh	YP 4668S	Veh. Inspected	SLD 504A
Policy No		11 1000	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		S8M00NSP	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign Fi		Comoditor	Assign Date	09/07/2018
Assignit	10111	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	3.00
Make & M	lodel	TOYOTA PRIUS (A)	c.c	1497
Engine N	3-10-10-10-1	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis I		JTDKD3B3101127856	Colour	METALLIC BLUE
Odomete		71011	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General		GOOD		
).	Design 1	Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front	t Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	9 mm
L/H Front	Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	9 mm
R/H Rear	Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	9 mm
L/H Rear	Tyre	185/60 R15	MICHELIN	9 mm
k in the second		Descr	iption of Damages	
THE VEHIC DAMAGES		STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
i.		Ger	neral Information	The Part of the Pa
Accident	Date	06/07/2018	Inspection Date	10/07/2018
Survey he	eld at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE	LTD	
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTR #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	IAL ESTATE	
ia.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
ib.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATE	D NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Day	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 504A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	N/S TAILLAMP (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	472.60	472.60
1	N/S TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	62.70	
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	469.70	469.70
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	372.90	
1	REAR N/S BUMPER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	72.80	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE SEAL @\$82.70 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	165.40	
1	TAIL GATE (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	866.70	
1	TAIL GATE 'PRIUS C' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	59.40	59.40
1	TAIL GATE 'TOYOTA' EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	41.40	41.40
1	TAIL GATE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	66.10	66.10
1	TAIL GATE HYBRID PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	62.70	62.70
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	592.70	
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	288.70	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-898.45	-292.9
			2,695.35	878.93
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR W/S GLASS SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	
			330.00	200.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS AND CONDUCT WATER LEAK TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS ,TRIM BOARD AND CARPET.		120.00	50.00
	TO APPLY UNDERSEALING.	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS.		900.00	600.00
	TO REMOVE ,CUT -OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL GATE.		800.00	450.00
			2,030.00	1,100.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012576/Kwa3q2



Page No.:2 of 2

GRAND TOTAL	5,055.35	2,178.93
	1 /	
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		2.178.93

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012576/Kwa3q2

KSC

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

SERVICE REQUESTS

SBMOONSP

Chien

9 Aut 2018 2:41:19 PM

Report Date

6 July 2018

Loss Date

30 December 2018

Request Date

Vehicle Information Incident Vehicle

PRIUS-13 HYBRID CVT TIME TOYOTA Registration # Make

SLDS04A

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

Dise Date

CTD (TP)

Thirt Party Whide Damage

Type of Loss

Pending verification - Direct Sertionent

Services

Service Address

EXCEL HAIDWARE PTE LTD 10 ADMIRALTY STREET, NO3-52 NORTH LINK BUILDING, 757695, Singapore phukuamijescelhw.com.sg 68533113

Claim Handler WANG Peter

peter.wangilaxa.com.sg

NO REPORT Additional Instructions Notes Motrics Assessment Decuments: Document Sufflype History Invoices Document Type Messages

+ United Dyspenses

AUTHOR

SABTITE

175

MAN

Menimen

Reports 6 Statement

Accident Statement

UNICADED

1/3

oices
inve
tab
958
299
ber
Num
uest
Red
NG8
7881
ests
100
108-1
Serv
雅 E
ts.h
gand
B-10
ervic
or-s
vend
dex-
ullin
al/ht
port
aim-
n.sa/cl
Om.
is.axa,com.sa/c
ms.a
clai
smart
No.
ttps://
Ε

HANNE	Æ	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNICADED
LKOGinvalor II (3) priff	Invesice	Surveyor/ Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
MYMENT BREADOWN_LIOCod	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
Littonspection (2) put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
LKKAdjustmentla (1).pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
LKK PHOTO-3 pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
LKX PHOTO-2 pdf	Forms / Claim Distaments	Others	LIKKAUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
GASEARCHD	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
BPAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMJARI	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM auth	Forms / Claim Documents	POA./ Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 Ame 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pell	involce	Repairer	LIKK ALITO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	21 June 2019
MANIDATE IA pitt	Reports 6. Statement	Others	LHK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 April 2019
PARF, COE Rebats Enquiry pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	11 April 2019
OID SPASSault	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 March 2019
Letter to OLpetf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	2 October 2018

sices
einvo
di di
988
95=18
mber
TN.
nues
eRe
anvio
5/7 SI
nest
B-red
8
H/58
H
ests
rean
Nice
0r-se
endo
ex-v
Mind
Whtm
porta
Ē
sa/cl
COM
BXB.
IIIS.
irtcla
Sma.
JAND
https:/
-

UPLOADED	TANTS September 2018	12, My 2018	12 July 2018	12 Ady 2018	11, July 2018	11 July 2018	10 July 2018	furang 9 Ady 2018
AUTHOR	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LOH Cynthia	LOH Cymbia	LOH Cymfria	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LAK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	USK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	MKAM Santosh Pandurang
MAR-TYPE	Others	GIA Report	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance	Estimate / Quotation	Others	Policy Holders / Insured	Workshop
THE	Reports 6 Statement	Reports & Statement	Ferms / Claim Documents	Forms / Claim Documents	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Carrespondence	Letters and Correspondence
NAME	Same of Graing Exernocauti	TF GALPDF	F1862309,CL,00002,1,pdf	P1862309, RM,00002, 1.pdf	TP ESTIMATE - MARICED pdf	LICK SURVEY PHOTO pdf	Lit to Insured -non-reporting pdf	BEMAIL FROM WORKSHOP INLCUIDING SLDS04A TP GIALING